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3 DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA AND TYPICAL ROAD SECTION DETAILS
CURVE TABLE
CURVE# | LENGTH [ RADISS | TANGENT | DELTA CHORD DIRECTION
C1 105.62 70.00 65.80 | 862715" | 95.88 S 45’29:45: E
C2 22.59 70.00 11.39 182914" | 22,49 N 113044 W
C3 £3.48 45.00 38.31 | 804929 | 58.35 N 611005 W
C4 70.80 45.00 45.11 | 90°0B28" | 63.72 S 352056 W
C5 £4.87 45.00 39.53 | 82°35'31" | 59.40 S 530104 E
Cé 26.31 70.00 13.51 21°31'59" 26.15 N 745511 E
c7 86.42 105.00 | 4583 [ 47°09'23" | 84.00 S 874395 W
c8 81.15 70.00 45.83 | 662519" [ 76.68 N 300632 E
COORDINATE TABLE
POINT NORTH EAST
1 258325.3470 | 1344995.6580
2 558178.1439 | 1344277.3048
3 557672.1600 | 1344382.2830
4 557729.0180 [ 1345136.0750
S 258013.904C | 1345113.6890
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COMPREHENSIVE SKETCH PLAN

CEDAR VILLAS - PHASE 1

CEDAR ACRES, BLOCK "C", LOTS 1, 2, 2A, 2B AND 3
Sth ELECTION DISTRICT, TAX MAP 35, GRID 17
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
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HOWARD COUNTY PLANNING BOARD CASE No. 362
CERTIFICATION OF PLANNING BOARD
PURSUANT TO SECTION 127.1.K.2.d OF HOWARD COUNTY ZONING REGULATIONS,
THE MEMBERS OF THE PLANNING BOARD OF HOWARD COUNTY SIGNING BELOW
HEREBY CERTIFY THIS 444 DAY OF HAT THIS DOCUMENT CONSTITUTES
THE COMPREHENSIVE SKETCH PLAN SUBMITTED BY HARMEL PSC, LLC FOR THE
TYPICAL SNGLE FAMLY DETACHED TYPICAL SINGLE FAMLY ATTACHED PLANNED SENIOR COMMUNITY OF CEDAR VILLAS AS APPROVED UNDER PLANNING
BOARD CASE No.2020N 2-5-04
—_—— i —— = ’,/.&:: — ~ATTEST :
I=——— == He==—2— == |
= — . %z-\ /{..) (-'-"/f'd‘——
e < SN # MARSHA McLABGHEIN
| O WA | ?Q:_ : § I & - =ag E.E - EXECUTIVE SECRETARY
= A - = i L
1 TH — & (1 EHE | REE
T = CElR R HIEl [l s ELIHEL I ] FLORENZIA DAVIS
= L A bseht
| ' - 400" | | . - W | o0 | TENTATIVELY ATTROV ED TAMMY CITARAMANIS

DEPT. OF PLANNING AND
ZONING OF
HOWARD CCUNTY

P preale .
PLANNING DEIRECTOR ‘
¥

—"""——_“.
COMMUNITY CENTER BLDG. - FRONT ELEVATION . '
NOT TO SCALE

LINDA DOMBROWSKI

| VIR

OWNERS

Mrs. Helen Peters
6290 Cedar Lane
Columbia, MD 21044

DEVEL OPER

Harmel PSC, LLC.
6258 Cardinal Lane
Columbia, Md. 21044

Mr & Mrs Charles Ciarkson
6296 Cedaor |one
Columbic, MD 21044

Mr & Mrs William Affeldt
10841 Harmel Drive
Columbia, MD 21044
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SUBJECT PROPERTY ZONED R-20 AS PER 10/18/93 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN.

TOTAL AREA OF PROPERTY = 9.96 Ac.
TOTAL AREA OF FLOOD PLAIN = §

TOTAL AREA SLOPES IN EXCESS OF 25% = 0
NET TRACT AREA = 9.96 Ac.

TOTAL NUMBER OF BUILDABLE UNITS ALLOWED = 79 UNITS (8 PER ACRE}
TOTAL NUMBER OF PROPCSED BUILDABLE UNITS = 73 UNITS

A. NUMBER OF SINGLE FAMILY ATYACHED (TOWNHOUSES}

B. NUMBER OF SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
C. NUMBER OF APARTMENT UNITS

67
6
0

g qn

OPEN SPACE :
A. OPEN SPACE CREDITED
B. OPEN SPACE NON-CREDITED

C. TOTAL OPEN SPACE PROVIDED
TOTAL AREA OF ROADWAY DEDICATION =

356 Ac. (35%)
1.77 Ac.

5.33 Ac,

i 4n

PUBLIC WATER AND PUBLIC SEWER TC BE UTLIZED. EXISTING UTILITIES ARE BASED ON CURRENT HOWARD
COUNTY CONTRACT DRAWINGS,

EX. 12" WATER — CONTRACT No. 2708-D-W&S

EX. 8 SEWER — CONTRACT No. 2708-D-W&S

TRAFFIC STUDY WAS PERFORMED BY THE LEE CUNNINGHAM AND ASSOC.
THERE IS NO WETLAND ON SITE AS DETERMINED BY STUDY PREPARED BY WILLIAM Y. BRIDGELAND 3/7/03.
THE PROPERTY SHOWN [S LOCATED WITHIN THE METROPOLITAN DISTRICT.

BOUNDARY OUTLINE IS BASED ON A FIELD MONUMENTED SURVEY PERFORMED BY JOHN C. MELLEMA SR.
INC. ON OR ABOUT MARCH 2003.

TOPOGRAPHIC CONTOURS BASED ON FELD RUN SURVEY PREPARED BY JOHN C. MELLEMA SR. INC. DATED
MARCH 2003.

A STRUCTURE AND USE SETBACK LINE HAS BEEN ESTABLISH PER SECT. 127.1.E3

DRIVEWAY(S) SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TG RESIDENTIAL OCCUPANCY TO INSURE SAFE ACCESS FOR FIRE

AND EMERGENCY VEHICLES PER THE FOLLOWING {(MINIMUM) REQUIREMENTS:

0.; WD - 12' (142 SERVING MORE THAN ONE RESIDENCE.

b. ?URF/ACE - ?IX 6") INCHES OF COMPACTED CRUSHER RUN BASE WITH TAR AND CHIP COATING.
11/27 MIN.

c.) GEOMETRY ~ MAXIMUM 15% GRADE, MAXIMUM 10% GRADE CHANGE AND 45 FOOT TURNING RADIUS;

d.i STRUCTURES (CULVERTS/BRIDGES) — CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING 25 GROSS TONS (H25-LOADING);

e.) DRAINAGE ELEMENTS - CAPABLE OF SAFELY PASSING 100 YEAR FLOOD WITH NO MORE THAN 1 FOOT
DEPTH OVER DRIVEWAY;

f.) STRUCTURE CLEARANCES — MINIMUM 12 FEET,

g.} MAINTENANCE — SUFFICIENT TO INSURE ALl WEATHER USE.

REFUSE COLLECTION, SNOW REMOVAL AND PRIVATE ROAD MAINTENANCE WILL BE PROVIDED BY THE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION.

THIS PROJECT IS SUBJECT TO THE AMENDED SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELCPMENT REGULATIONS ADOPTED
PER COUNCIL BILL 45-2003 EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 2, 2003

ALL ROADS AND PARKING AREAS ARE TO BE PRIVATELY MAINTAINED BY THE H-0-A.

THE HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL DATUM SHOWN HEREON BASED UPON THE HOWARD COUNTY GEQDETIC
CONTROL WHICH IS BASED UPON THE MARYLAND STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM. 35 Fi AND 35 11

THE FOREST CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS PER SECTION 16.1200 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND
THE FOREST CONSERVATION MANUAL FOR THIS DEVELOPMENT WLl BE FULFILLED BY AFFORESTATION OR
A FEE iN LEU IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.1207(a) HOWARD COUNTY CODE. AN OFFSITE LOCATION
WILL BE IDENTIFIED.

A WAIVER WILL BE APPLIED FOR TO ALLOW SIDEWALK TO BE PLACED ON ONE SIDE OF THE PROPOSED ROAD.

TOTAL NUMBER OF "MODERATE INCOME HOUSING UNITS™ REQUIRED FOR THIS SITE PER THE (PSC)
ZONING DISTRICT IS 10% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS.

A.) TOTAL NUMBER OF "M.I.H.U" REQUIRED = 8

B.) TOTAL NUMBER OF "M.LH.U.” PROVIDED = 8 (MAYBE EXPORTED TO AN APPROVED SITE)

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FACIUTY IS HAZARD CLASS "A”

THE STORMWATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM SHOWN ON THIS PLAN IS AN APPROXIMAZION OF THE
SIZE, SHAPE, AND LOCATION. (T IS UNDERSTOOD THAT THIS SYSTEM HAS NOT BEEN DESIGNED
COMPLETELY AND THE ACTUAL DESIGN MAY CHANGE, ALTERING THE NUMBER OF UNITS
ALLOCATED FOR THIS DEVELOPMENT.

ALL EXISTING STRUCTURES TO BE RAZED.
THERE ARE NGO HISTORIC STRUCTURES OR CEMETERIES LOCATED ON THIS PROPERTY.

THIS PSC DISTRICT IS SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WiTH THE DECISION AND ORDER ISSUED FOR ZB
CASE No. 1029M APPROVED BY THE HOWARD COUNTY ZONING BOARD ON SEPT. 25, 2003.

THIS PROJECT COMPLIES WITH THE COMMNUNITY BUILDING REQUIREMENT PER THE PSC ZONING
REGULATIONS OF 20 SQUARE FEET PER UNIT OR 1480 SQUARE FEET, BY PROVIDING A
COMMUNITY CENTER BUILDING OF 2500 SQUARE FEET iN SIZE.

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL FRCOM ZB CASE No.1029M,

1. FIVE {5) PARKING SPACES WitL BE PROVIDED IN THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF THE SITE.
2. THERE WILL BE NG ENTRANCE GATE.
3. A SIGNALIZED TRAFFIC DEMCE WLL BE PROVIDED AT THE ENTRANCE.

DENSITY TABULATION PARKING ANALYSIS

GROSS ACREAGE

OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

OPEN SPACE CREDITED

- OPEN SPACE NON-CREDITED
TOTAL OPEN SPACE PROVIDED

American Land Development

i

i

i

10749 BiRMINGHAM WAY

TEL {410) 465-7903

9.96Ac.
3.48 Ac. (35%)
356 Ac.
1.77 Ac.
5.33 Ac.

GROSS ACREAGE = 9.96% Ac.
FLOOD PLAIN =00 Ac
SIEEP SLOPES 0.0 Ac.

NET ACREAGE 9.96 Ac.
ALLOWABLE UNITS = 79 (8 Per Ac.)
PROPGSED UNITS = 73

PARKING REQUIREMENTS:
73 UNITS x 2 SP/UNIT
PARKING PROPOSED:
65 UNITS x 2 SP/GARAGE
85 UNITS x 2 SP/DRWY
8 UNITS x 1 SP/GARAGE =
8 UNITS x 1 SP/DRWY =

ON-STREET COMMON SPACES =

146 SPACES

i
It

130 SPACES
130 SPACES
8 SPACES
8 SPACES

16 SPACES

Ml
i

TOTAL SPACES = 292 SPACES*
*146 MORE PARKING SPACES THAN REQUIRED

COMPREHENSIVE SKETCH PLAN - TITLE SHEET

CEDAR VILLAS - PHASE |

BUILDABLE BULK PARCEL "A" - UNITS 1 THRU 73 AND COMMUNITY CENTER
PLANNED SENIOR COMMUNITY {PSC) - AGE RESTRICTED ADULT HOUSNG
A RESUBDMSION OF CEDAR ACRES, BLOCK "C",LOTS 1,2, 2A, 2BAND 3

and Engineering, Inc. 0 50 100
WOODSTOCK, MD. 21163
FAX. (410) 465-3845 SCALE : 17 = 50°
DATE : DECEMBER 15, 2003 SHEET 10F S
S-04-03
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"CLARY'S DISCOVERY #
\ PLAT 11738" )\ -A°
PARCEL 103, £0T 3
ARNOLD, GIANNA M JULIAN
ARMOLD BRADLEY R

__4070/0044

——

"CLARY'S DISCOVERY H
\ PLAT #11738"
PARCEL 103, LOT 2
POMPE, JUSTINE A

g

(] .
VEHICULAR TNGRESS AND
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3988/0001 . - _
e — = T T~ \ — — — ZONING: R20 ZOTJQEG,‘ FE{ZU
USE: R '
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A = T~ TNONG PERMETR$ 2 T T
DRAINAGE SWATE AR'E( Tl — i e S
P FRON DWELLINGS A - — ey
~ T T T e e T T "HEPDING PROPERTY — PLAT # 5583

PARCEL NO. 365, LOT 7
MANGIONE, NICHOLAS B, ET AL
C/0 COMMERCIAL CONTRACTORS, INC
00741 /0052

L - ZONING: POR

T

L 1 _ - / / ke
p ; BRICK PAVERS ALLOW
SCALE : 17 = 50 EMERGENCY VEHICLES TO
DRIVE OVER THEM

TENTATIVELY APPROVED

DEPT. OF PLANNING AND PREPARED BY :
ZONING OF oPER American_Land Development
- HOWARD COUNTY Hormel PSC, LLC. Mr & Mrusmiam Affeldt hél;séngle; Pztas Mr & Mrs %hodes Clarkson a%sg a&g{%lmnyefoﬁmﬁgﬁn 2“20'
2 2 IC . 6258 Cardinal L 10841 el Dri r 6296 Cedor L » MD.
A evple_ 44}/ o Colamblo, M. 21044 Colambia, MD_ 21084 Columbia, MD 21044 Columbic, MD 21044 TEL. (410) 465-7903 FAX. (410} 465-3845

PLANNINGDIRECTOR ‘DAT: “

SEE EXPLODED VIEW
SHEET SOF 5

NOTE:

1. THE BERM AND NOISE WALL WILL BE CONSTRUCTED TO ABATE NOISE
LEVELS AS REQUIRED (65dB iN REAR YARD).

2. THE DEVELOPER PROPOSES ADDITIONAL SIDEWALK ALONG CEDAR LANE
AND HARMEL DRIVE IN UEU OF SIDEWALK ALONG BOTH SIDES OF
INTERNAL STREETS. A WAIVER Wil BE PROCESSED.

J. SEE LANDSCAPE PLAN FOR STREET TREE QUANTTIES.

COMPREMENSIVE SKETCH PLAN

CEDAR VILLAS - PHASE |

BULDABLE BULK PARCEL "A" - UNITS 1 THRU 73 AND COMMUNITY CENTER

PLANNED SENIOR COMMUNITY (PSC) - AGE RESTRICTED ADULT HOUSING

A RESUBDMSION OF CEDAR ACRES, BLOCK "C’, LOTS 1 2, 2A, 2B, AND 3
0 50 100

™ ™ —

SCAIE : 1" = 50

DATE : DECEMBER 15, 2003 SHEET 20F 5
S-04-03



G\DAVESTUFF\CEDAR VILLA INCMPRHNSY PLAN\C-A-ComphesivePlan3.dwag, SHEET 3, 01/09/2004 10:04:39 AM

SCHEDULE "A” PERIMETER LANDSCAPE EDGE
CATEGORY Landsca Linear Feet of Credit for Existing Vegetation Credit for Wall, Fence or Number of Plants Required Provided
PERIMETER | p (Properties/ Typepe Roadway (Yes, No, Linear Fecf) Berm (Yes, No, Linear Feet) | Evergreen | Shade | Shrubs | Evergreen § Shade | Shrubs
R Roadways) Frontage/Perimeter {Describe below if needed) {Describe below if needed) Trees Trees Trecs Trees
P R C 640 FT. 0 *YES 640’ BERM & WALL 32 16 -
P2 P A 757 £1 0 757" FENCE 0 13| - e \ c N N s S . \ |2 S \ y
P2 P ¢ 520 FT. 0 BERM 520° CRED 26 LI W CLABY'S DISCOVERY o | £y, HOUSE { AN \ ,/ "LuDwIG PROPERTY ) R, SECTION 1, AREAY" \ ‘
P 4 R c 740 FT. 0 BERM_740' CREDIT 37 19 - IPLAT § 1192\ . \ NS~ ?C, PLAT §12225 & h Y PLAT § 3556 \
TOTAL g5 61 - - ”\ ; 3 m’- V N PARCEL 100, LOT 2 RCEL 2497 LOTAW ‘\
\PARJCEL NO. 442, LOT 3 ¢ Lr -~ / ™~ GRIMES, JOHN DOUGL . . DEFACK, ROBERT\.. \
o ARNOLD, RICHARD £+ § ~_ - . b & KATHY LEE % & BARBARA A \ \
~ [& JACQUELINE T. _ : 477/00877 1386,/194 - \ ‘
- - o\ _3994/72 ™ o e = \ ZONING: R20 oG N\~ | L
7 0 =< = \\ USE: R USE: R - \
o \ | \C/"/ ™~ 5 S ek TR D) \ \ \ )/ \ N
NOTE: ! N - N LUDWG PROPERTY" \ " - SA\
THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISION OF S e AT g 12225\ \\ SECTIguAT" AREA1™ ) A /
SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND THE LANDSCAPE | < NBRRCEL 100, LOT \ oy \ RO ~J
MANUAL. . £ N SZYMPRUCH, SCOTT E : > RCEL 289, Lo} u2 - ’S}\ \ p
= Ve eaaa ~ o - X NDEN, MARY JYNE Ay A N [
o "CLARY.S, DISCOVERY Il M \ : . & " 5 4463/200 ( N - !
% SPUAT 1928 NS "BINKLEY PROPERTY" | ¢ ZONING: RIOE5 SN ZONNG: T o ~
b : N — PLAT # 12161 \ : ' ' UsE: R - R
! PARCEL NO. 442, LOT} N N T - . 1 \ - ;
B RO, CHANHEE C. £x, WL \ PARCSL NO. 196,\L0T 3 2 : — i) X . 6\ N
SCHEDULE "D" o & RO, KEVIN S. T/E N hM\L‘f HO _l\ STOUFFER, %m M. e _ — - T \ AN
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT AREA LANDSCAPING = 6264 /587 AN oL 6319/203 S ‘ — : . - VHR, SECTION 47\ AREA! N
ZONING: R20 - \\ \\ —1_’_5/ \ ZQNENE: R20 : ~ Y T 3 __ APLAT § 355 \\\
: USE: P T i g ; . .
. . BIO-RETENTION BIO-RETENTION UsE: R/ N\ N \\ \ Fi X 1 s {7 PARCEL 288, LOT 3\ -~ ™~
Linear Feet of Perimeter AREA#1 AREA #2 - N\ \ N \ s \ SIMILTON, EVEL ~
— ST0FT 720 FT \ \\ \ ~ R, SECTION 1, ARER1" 4662/104 ~
Number of Trees Requa . ' “CLARY'S DISCOVERY Vil" N AR PLAFF IR Y O G NT
Shade Trees  1:50 5 7 i y “ 3 2 .
Evergreen Trees 1340 6 g PLAT # 11924 ) \ ~ 4 | = e e - s PARCEL 289, L&T J4
PARCEL NO. 442, LOT 1 } ~ 1y : E o D S e T EVINE, SAMUELY JR.
Credit for Existing Vegetation 0 0 HEMRY, ROCER L. ~ N \ \ ) S\DE“N" = ™ e Bl , st Y %\ & NANCY \¢ -
{No, Yes and %) & GREENBERG DEBORAH K. 11 . \E‘L\-{;f > ' \4g61/158 11— SO
- : 6398/0460 7 N K ZONING: NT
Credit for Other Landscap ¥ e ) . —
. ((I‘)\Iro.Y::and%) e YES 100% YES 100% mmZ_QEUiG:fR?U/ {H - QDENRAY % YSE R _ \
Ust: R e /__:_{;::’__;'_;,9‘5.--— N T B AT g . \ _ 3 )/ . :
S - = O oy A - s 2 = —
Ty Wﬁ "0 ¢ < : v S : : - / R SECTION 1, AREA” ~-f
i S ""/_F'_’\\'—’- * o — - ' - .. : : . ’ . \ N . ’ \/ - ™~ J‘ !
WIS e RMEL Dasmﬂ_ 7 S SN : L - ! \oaret ﬂ@:}
et 50 R/ _Eb S SR : en(F- - — R/ R - \ PARCEL} 289, LOT, JB
e T & e M ' X i AL : : ' \ 7RE. WCHAENE, /
T B e i T 'VHR,2\SECTION )  AREA - 5639,/0053 \ /
e - « goEwAX = N LAT # 3556 - ZONING: NT
. S By > RARCEL 256, USE: R
SCHEDULE "C* St =t . ROCHA, MANUEL VoA —
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT INTERNAL LANDSCAPING =gy - e BTy SR \ 44517277 | Voo
- T _— S \ ZONING: NT o
Number of Dwelling Units 7 SFD AND 66 SFA et - ‘/6‘\ USE: R \
Number of Trees Required Yy " -
(1:DU SFA; 1:3 DU APTS) 73 \
\ 1 1
\ - ~PLAT # 355%
“ﬂ\_ T PARCEL 289, 10 A
SCHEDULE "B" ~ - SRE
PARKING LOT INTERNAL LANDSCAPING \ R, SECTION-Ay AREAN \\, 75T /417
PEAT #%%5 ZONING: NT
Number of Parking Units 16 SP _ RCEL 288, LOT J8 USE: R
T ~
Number of Trees Required 1 PER 10 SPACES 2 ; S W'ﬁl?gi? é,A%CtJJLSETE\%El:lN
E ) 3 ‘\ \ 4930/424
/*’)"/% YONING: NT
NOTE : W= s e
/N WE ARE PROPOSING A 3' BERM AND WALL COMBINATION FOR THE ENTIRE FRONTAGE. N (R’%EL‘?T' ;;\55 8”‘ Al
PARCEL 289, LT
/2 NO CREDIT WILL BE PROPOSED FOR THE SHADE TREES. \ SWRICHARTZ sm&&g
%0 \ & ELLEN A
/3 THIS PLAN HAS PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WTH THE PROVISION OF SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD \_911/259 A
COUNTY CODE AND LANDSCAPE MANUAL. o\ ZONBENT
Y g x Vo 2% . VUt BT A
/2 SWM LANDSCAPE SCREENING IS NOT REQUIRED FOR BURIED STORAGE PIPES. / v S\ o R 5 ; ST ! : o Pty car
"CHARY'S D éovg’m ey ALY \ 08 g - AT - Ve R A ’ \ : HR, ION 1, AREAT
/3\ A CREDIT Wi BE TAKEN FOR TREES PLANTED WTHIN THE BIO-RETENTION FACILITY, AT THE SITE PLAT #1211 / ALY J\o W A7 /) 3 RV ELRL RS PARCETz g‘gﬁ%ﬁ; J1\
DEVELOPMENT PLAN. PARCEL £03, o1 4 : - n it P 1/ DUBDKRAR, ALAN 90\
PARK, Hi{ A : ' ¢ \ l =/ 5,0 G MARY ELLEN T/ES ~0
/B\ LANDSCAPE BUFFER HAS BEEN REDUCED TO 10' ALONG PERMETER # 1. NO CREDIT WALL BE TAKEN FOR & PARK/EUN KYUNG T/f : = ) 1) ;o\ _ ’ “ooko /213
SHADE TREES. PLANTINGS WILL BE BETWEEN THE WALL AND CEDAR LANE. /z gs{g/ OR% s -0 \i : o6 \ 20 4. — / 1 o e ZONNE, m,/
s ; A L e X / 2 ARs o WY USEs
/N WE PROPOSE TO TREAT SFD AS SFA FOR THE PURPOSES OF CALCULATING REQUIRED TREES. PSE: R -\ 7 2 \*”5 J/ o | 64
B / { Spro 60 £ i
/A LANDSCAPE BUFFER HAS BEEN REDUCED TO 10 FT. ALONG PERIMETER # 2. A B FT. CLOSED FENCE IS + \ z . 9_;“7 YaR i 4 v Q‘; ’
PROPOSED. : y ~ R EL 5 /
r \ *d & / e Fﬂt R —_—
/ / =21 7 A m
1 _ \ <4 y 375 /e pl
\ —1 &\ ,TL-‘-‘ // ! !
STREET TREES ( 1 : 40 FT.) ——a ;o ” - !
R gl / i I
HARMEL DRIVE 733 FT. 19 TREES ) \ g . = 62 | 1 =
. . i / 1 ;: =
"o 23 L e [ fy \ | 0. ’ VALK / + “‘Lw%i +
CEDAR LANE 620 FT. 16 TREES ~ 9 WRVZ % 4/ SOEWL i +of o
L 2 e e\ - —tg
" n (R f g +, \ : < e + 1% . 4+OU§ G 4 o%
PRIVATE ROAD "A" 1640 FT. 41 TREES L \ : ;2 X T T & HOPE gl - o
\ . - " 1 _ T p AN NO RIGHT/
- AV il % E o T PR PO 28 P 2, N> TURN ON RE
TOTAL TREES REQUIRED = 76 TREES / c + Q N —
PRUNE AS DIRECTED : / — 18 ; 5\ B EX 30D
RUBBER HOSE \ v U = .- 5 ™
—— WIRE GUYS \ v 5 N 1 \ o /
— TURNBUCKLES | 1 1 | ] | B L \
FRUNE AS DIRECTED ' - | \ . ——\ -
—WIRE GUYS \ o g NG S u i
RUBBER HOSE - \ \\ 57 N
M+ \ ‘b 34 K3 % ~
\ % \ \ - - . INE
4 | FL ) USE_SETBACK 1!
e - . s \ - AN A
NOTE : ALL MATERIALS — Ny N & _ ~—
AS SPECIFIED s 5 ~ .
, : 7 ey " =
. = 3 - = ™ B e
2 G h | M““PEF“METEH #2 (757 FT.) — foGerare covpuance wiLse
2 MULCH : Lo e o s el C b o~ Ty ‘ Y PROPQ ETWEEN
REE WRAP PLANT SAUCER T . i . - & ' i S e RUCTURE AND PARKING AREA IS
. R Eriey ey < : 3 2 : : S AL —— . —— - —_— e
NTOSi0ds 2 WULCH o e T _ e - < 0SED- FENCETS-PROS - — NOT AVAILABLE -]
W Kt (o PLANT SAUCER 2"X4"X3" WOOD STAKES ' ' : : - PE . e T T T
7 m REMOVE _BURLAP B e U P
2 \ WA LiinlINE FROM™10P BACKFILL MATERIAL R e — ‘"":L//“ —
NN \'i&'.j‘-’,jfgr:,g; [ K f—22x4"x8" WOOD STAKES COMPACTED BACKFILL ; _ - Pt —— e T T e T T
§ k"’"" P SIS ouPACTED, BACKFILL MATERIAL 67 MiN. , "HEPDING PROPERTY — PLAT # 5583"
I = z L MATERIALS Bﬁ WIN, gy i PARCEL NO. 365, LOT 7
1'-0" aLL SIDES

= R
e
RIR MANGIONE, NICHOLAS B. ET AL

C/0 COMMERCIAL CONTRACTORS, INC

TYPICAL DECIDUOUS TREE PLANTING DETAL TYPICAL EVERGREEN TREE PLANTING DETAL oM. PoR
NOT TO SCALE NOTF TO SCALE use- ¢ - ~
_____ - T y
SCALE : 17 = 50°
PROPOSED LANDSCAPING: DSC L AN
| LLAN APE P
TENTATIVELY APPROVED
| EGEND - SHADE ThEE _ DEPT. OF PLANNING AND CEDAR VILLAS - PHASE |
[ e EXeThNG CONTOURS ' ZONING OF PREPARED BY : BULDABLE BULK PARCEL *A” - UNITS 1 THRU 73 AND COMMUNITY CENTER
AL PROPQSED LANDSCAPING SHOWN 1S CONCEPTUAL. ) 9l
——--———  PROPERTY LINE SMALL DECIDOUS TREE (APPLIED ON A 21 RATIO) THE SDP WILL SHOW FINAL LANDSCAPING DESIGN BASED - HOWARD COUNTY Ameri L e x r el PLANNED SENIOR COMMUNITY (PSC) - AGE RESTRICTED ADULT HOUSING
jpo— SETBACK LINE UPON FINAL NUMBER OF UNITS AND WALL DESIGNS. | / DEVELOPER OWNERS erican ian : A RESUBDIVISION OF CEDAR ACRES, BLOCK 'C*, LOTS 1.2, 2A. 28, AND 3
i pad pras b 2idiy —DOmELoFER , and Engineering, Inc. 0 50 100
EXISTING TREELINE PLANNING IﬁKECTOR TD ATE Harmel P§C, LLC. Mr & Mrs William Ajfeldt Mrs. Helen Peters Mr & Mrs Charles Clarkson WOODSTOCK. MD. 21163
EVERGREEN | 6258 Cardinal Lane 10841 Harmet Drive 6290 Cedar Lane 6296 Cedar Lane O ) 4om 405 FAX. (#10) 4653845 ! ,
3 Columbia, Md. 21044 Columbig, MD 21044 Columbia, MD 21044 Columbie, MD 21044 ' - ' - SCALE : 17 = 50
DATE : DEECEMBER 15, 2003 SHEET 30F 5
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SOLS TABLE

SYMBOL WMAPPING UNIT TYPE
,3 Cha CHESTER SILT LOAM, 0 TO 3 % SLOPE B
% ChB2 CHESTER SILT LOAM, 3 TO 8 % SLOPE, B
$ MODERATELY ERODED
o CgB2 CHESTER GRAVELLY SILT LOAM, 3 TO 8% B
o SLOPE, MODERATELY ERODED
E CgC2 CHESTER GRAVELLY SILT LOAM, 8 TO 15% B
5] , L SLOPE, MODERATELY ERODED
g — - TEN, MARYA JANE Cs comuEs SILT ;OAM = o Lo :
G1B2 GLEMELG LOAM, 3 TO L
o — 7 PARYEL TlE Z‘;ﬁiéz i T\ MODERATELY ERODED
R SZYMPRUCH 2 USE: R \ 61C2 GLENELG LOAM, 8 TO 15% SLOPE B
\ R & CHRISTN MODERATELY ERODED
e — A 28
PARCEL NQ. 442, LOT 2, R ’fg \ \ o ¢1c3 GLENELG LOAM, 8 TO 15% SLOPE B
\ RO, CHANHEE C. r \ PARCLL NO, 86, LOT 3 ‘L____._.-T LSE s £ SEVERELY ERODED
\ & RO, KEVIN S T/E \ STQUEFER) BETTY M. ; A G1D2 GLENELG LOAM, 15 TO 25% SLOPE B
6264 /587 \._ J %5319 293 ; MIFEL MT 33 MODERATELY ERCDED
7ONING: R20 1j ONING} R2 SEWITTON, EVELYN ~ 5103 GLENELG LOAM, 15 TO 25% SLOPE B
e USE: R : §f’ 4662 /104 \ N \ ~ SEVERELY ERODED
- {7 ZONNG: NT O\ - “ GnB2 GLENVILLE SILT LOAM, 3 TO 8% SLOPE c
/ ) Usk: R MODERATELY ERODLD
— ".‘ MLUEL, ‘J EkA ELICAK SIET LOAM, O TO 3% SLOPE
T \ PARCEL NO. 442, LOT 1, PLAE 11924 L7133 e A 448 /158\ o EKB2 ELIOAK SKT LOAM, 3 TO 8% SLOPE
HENRY, ROGER L. &, s, A ZONNG, NTEF MODERATELY ERODED
,\ \ & GREENBERG DEBORAH‘% 2GUY WIRE GBalSE: R 47 8o BALLE SILT LOAM b
£6338,/0460 d ~
\ ZONINé‘ R20 MID2 MANOR LOAM, 15 TO 25% SIOPE 8
\ A USE: R MODERATELY ERODED
\.«-""”'f' ‘ / = \ MgC2 MAMOR GRAVELLY LOAM, 8 TO 15% SLCPE B
I * MODERATELY ERQDED
] GHY WRE ARCEL 28 TJ6
Bt o510 288, MANOR 5 TO SLOP B8
[ 18780 \ \PLATZ TMICHAEL E MIE OR LOAM, 25 T0 45% SLOPE A Gy
r i o
& e - e 5839/0053 MgB2 MANOR GRAVELLY LOAM, 3 TO 8% SLOPE 8 C T 5
VAL BOY 36" PINE “LOT 2A ONING: NT 4 MODERATELY ERGDED VICINITTY M A
- 3 [ 3
™ \ REVISION OF \RCEL 289 LOT J5 MiIB2 MANOR LOAM, 3 TO 8% SLOPE B SCALE: 17 = 2000
X ~ — . ROCHA, MANU MODERATELY ERODED '
24" TREE L \ —— LOT 2 BLOTK "C "
™~ . ~ T BOOK 5 FO4pg82 /2 MgC3 MANOR GRAVELLY LOAM, 8 TO 15% SLOPE B
— 2968 /164 - ZONING: SEVERELY ERODED
/ \ \
r 9 USE: R MID3 MANDOR LGAM, 15 TO 25% SLOPE B
08 e \ \ \ SEVERELY ERODED
1 STO
\ BRICK M
gt RM:EB & . \_/\ )
REBAR. & 4P FOUND & = o
@ i Cedar Acres FSD; Page 2
h that typically include a fragipan, and may be seasonally wet. Native vegetation for the upland
12" TRE soils is mixed hardwoods, mostly caks.
2, WETLAND DEFERMINATION
.
As mentioned above, surface drainage occurs via a broad, grassy swale comprised of Glenville
PAR =15 0T 48 \// soils. The swale has no.eroded channel, and the turf vegetation is mowed regularly. Due to
e /736" TREE \{I’[S%EN]: CAROLE\ANN deep snow cover over frozen-ground at the time of the site inspection, vegetative species and
I A soits could not be confimed, although a recent (1998) aerial photo taken during the growing
/] EX. METAL PHIPPS TRUSTAE WETLAND DELINEATION AND FOREST STAND season shows bttle differentiation of the arotnd cover of the swale. Considering the avafable
115" TREE ' 4930/424 o\evz, : information, a preliminary determination of o jurisdictional wetlands is indicated. This
\ \ZONINé: i}ij 4;\%* DEL!NEAT'ON REPORT FOR THE CEDAR ACRES SiTE judgment will be re-examined after thawing oocurs.
- pf g
\ USE: Rﬁg ) 5, FOREST STAND DEUINEATION
//‘f@;&i"-‘ R
> - - 37;’ No forested area oecurs oo the subject property. There is a smaff patch of deciduous hardwood
; F - & i forest adjacent to the SW cormer.
HLOT 2 BROCK e 288, | ? Prepared by
! : STRICHARTZ, STAMMEY® OTHER VEGETATION
\ & ELLEN A. There are numerous individual and smalt clumps of coniferous and deciduous hardwood trees
o /2.59 WILLIAM T- BmDGELA.? D scattered around the existing residences. Significant plantings are shown on the FSD plan.
JONING: NT wILDLITEEBéOPITR%?gSSDN AL Common species inchude white pine (Pinus strobus), spruces (Picea Abies, pungens, and glauca),
Usk: R MD DNR QUALIFI Norway maple (Acer piatanoides), silver maple (A, szccharinum), American holly {lex oprca),
\// - it Road tulip poplar {(Liriodendron tulipifera), red cedar (Juniperus virginiana), Princess tree {Favlownia
- 2801 Benson Ml Roa 5 tomerrtosa), and Back walrut (Juglans nigra). The majority of these trees are nmature, with dbh
- Spark:i g‘)a;ygg Si.lo‘i 3 measurements up 1o 24 inches, except the single specimen tree described befow.
PARCEL 289, LOTVIO (10) 3299540
) DUPDERAR, ALAN FAX (410) 472- There are also fiower and vegetable garden beds, and a small orchard of several types of fruit
L8 & MARY EE.LEN T / wibwiid@erots.com trees in the southwest comer of the site. The hedgerow along the southern boundary is
PARCEL 103, LOT 4% primarily white pines, and there is 2 row of tulip poplars along Cedar Lane near Harme! Drive.
PA,RK HQ 'R + EX WAY TO 6509/277 Aveas designated as fawns are mixed grasses and forbs that have been mowed regularly.
\ & PAR 6%1!7\1/;{551\1 Gy Tgﬂgé i?:zEEDD BE REMOVED SPECIMEN TREES
~ LONING: RZ0 Submited March 7, 2003 to One specimen tree, a S6-inch dbh siiver maple, was found on site near the garage at the NW
- USE: R camer of the site. This tree is apparently healthy. and, typicat of the species, with multiple
- ' RAME SHED branches of the main trunk.
- TO BE RAZEC
\ American Land Development & Engineering RARE, THREATENED AND ENDANGERED SPECIES
10749 Birmingham Way s A . . .
\ LOT 3 % Woodstock, MD 21163 ::ncz :iﬁno::;laswed. ar are fikely to occur on this site due to the intensively managed habitat
\ CEDAR ACRES, :
PLAT BOOK 4 FQE PRELIMINARY FOREST CONSERVATION WORKSHEET
» 342/439 %

V12" TREE / The following worksheet is excerpted from the Howard County Forest Conservation Manua), and
has been filled in based on the prefiminary site plan, Since no forest exists, only afforestation
talculations are shown.

Cedar Acres FSD; Page 3
WETLAND DELINEATION AND FOREST STAND DELINEATION REPORT L. BASKC SHE DATA (m»;CRES)
FOR THE CEDAR ACRES SITE acre
) GROSS SITE AREA 10.0
The following report on the Cedar Acres site i provided to comply with Howard County AREA WITHIN 100 YFAR FLODDPLAIN oo
reqllirements for submittal of 2 Forest Stand Delineation (FSB) for mjol' subdiviskons. AREA WITHIN AGRICULTURAL USE OR PRESERVATION PARCEL 0.0
According to the Howard County Forest Conservation Manuat the minimum submission NET TRACT AREA 10.0
fequirements are: LANE USE CATEGORY (RESIDENTIAI-SUBURBAN) R-20
1. An FSD Pian Sheet showing: Il.  INFORMATION FOR CALCULATIONS
~ Property boundaries
- Topographic information . A, NET TRACT AREA 100
- 100-year fioodplain and net tract area of site 8. REFORESTATION THRESHOLD {13% x A} 15
- Forest stands and tree lines extending off-site C.  AFFORESTATION MINIMUM (159 x A} 15
- Champion and specimen trees . EXISTING FOREST ON NET TRACT AREA a0
- Steep slopes {15-25%; over 25%) £  FOREST AREA YO BE CLEARED 0.0
- Critical habitats ¥ FREST AREA T0 BE RETAMNED 2.0
-~ Streams and stream buffers
- Snils il DETERMINING REQUIREMENTS: AFFORESTATION OR REFORESTATION
- Non-tidal wettands and buffers
- Existing structures, including buildings, fences, roads, and utifities 2. Afforestation
- Adjacent land uses (if existing forest area is less than the afforestation minimum ¢if D is less than C),
- Historic sites afforestation requirements apply.)
- Vicinity map
2. A completed Forest Stand Analysis Table V. AFFORESTATION CALCULATIONS
3. A narrative describing the forest vepetation
- L . A, NET TRACT AREA 100
With this FEport antd accompany“ing documents, | am pro\rldlng the reqwred information ) . AFFORESTATION MINIMUM {15% x 4) 15
conceming the forest, wetlands, and other vegetation on site to complete the FSO submittal. in 0. EXISTING FOREST ON NET TRACT AREA 0.0
addition to this natrative, the repart consists of a sketch of the site vegetation on the 1"=50" E. FOREST AREA TO BE CLEARED o0
map provided. The £5D was conducted in accordance with the Howard County Forest . £ FOREST AREA TO BE RETAINED 0.0
Conservation Manual. | am also providing preliminary forest congervation worksheet calculations
== which shows your afforestation requirements to aig your development plans for the sige‘ A Mo clearing helow the minimum
- T complete Forest Conservation Plan {FCP) can be provided once the development plan is if existing forests are less than the afforestation minimum and no clearing is proposed, the
200 TREE ROW i PARCH WO 3G —% e T e - e Ry finalized. foliowing calculations apply:
. e e A T ARTIONE -WEHOLAS B ET Al — — s S VAN Lo b ‘b*ﬂ e PTION (Based on field inspection on 2/27/03)
£7/0 COMMERCIAL CONTRACTORS, INC R \> \\ / f * SITE DESCRI (Based on field inspection on TOTAL AFFORESTATION REQUIRED (C ~ D) 1.4 ac,
e, rtpdi A
& 00741,/0052 g \ = o The 10.0%-acre site is located on the west side of Cedar Lane at its intersection with Owen CONCLUSION
& ZONING: POR / \ i Brown Road, and bounded on the north by Harmel Drive. The majority of the site is lawn,
& UsE: € / AN N N mature landscape trees, and other residentiat plantings, and treed hedgerows. No forest is If the assumptions made for these calcufations are correct, 1.5 acres of forest will have to be
) present on the site. There are four houses with various associated outbuildings and driveways. planted to meet afforestation requirements. | recommend that this planting should be af a
There are no streams, wetiands, steep slopes, or critical or sensitive habitats on site. Surface offsite Jocation COnce the development plan is finalized, & complete
drainage is via 2 broad grassy swale exiting the site near its southeast corer through a culvert Forest Conservation Plan can be prepared.
LEGEND : under Cedar § ane.
_____ 35---—  EXISTI ONTOURS SOILS (Soil Survey Map Sheet 24) Prepared by: O ;‘// '-./(
SCAMLE 1°=50" All soils of the site are upland soils including units of the Chester, tlioak, Glenville, and Manor MD DNR Qualified Professional
_— PROPERTY LINE - series. Thesa are deep, maderately to well-drained soils, with no serious use limitations
' according to the Soil Survey. A minor exception is the Glenvilie soils of the large swale on site
EXISTING TREELINE QCALE IN FEET
EXISTING TREE

| TENMT * T*VELY APPT.OVED
FOREST STAND LEGEND: DEPT. G YLANNING AND

LAWN ZONING GF "EXISTING CONDITION’
HEDGEROW HOWARD COUINTY WETLAND AND FOREST

L

H p : STAND DELINEATION
S SPRUCE s f g M

O

G

oRcrRD FLANNING DEECTOR - Da™ A\ oa CEDAR VILLAS - PHASE |

PREPARED BY : BULDABLE BULK PARCEL."A" - UNITS 1 THRU 73 AND COMMUNITY CENTER
: PLANNED SENIOR COMMUNITY (PSC) - AGE RESTRICTED ADULT HOUSNG
American Land Development A RESUBDIVISION OF CEDAR ACRES, BLOCK 'C’, LOTS 1 2, 24, 2B, AND 3

VEGETABLE GARDEN

SPECIMEN TREE DEVELOPER OWNERS v .
ST@ 56" DBH SILVER —_— - S and Englneerlng, nce. 0 50 100
GOOD CONDITION Hormel PSC, LLC. Mr & Mrs William Affeldt Mrs. Helen Peters Mr & Mrs Charles Clarkson E—
6258 Cardinal Lane 10841 Harmel Drive 6290 Cedar Lane 6296 Cedar Lane 107%3*&';"64)9'13\2_;@{}3 ngo?%‘;cﬁéyfjaﬁgﬂ ] ,
Columbia, Md. 21044 Columbio, MD 21044 Columbia, MD 21044 Columbia, MD 21044 : : SCALE @ 17 = 50
DATE : DECEMBER 12, 2003 SHEET 40F 5
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G:\DAVESTUFF\CEDAR VILLA T\CMPRHNSV PLAN\C-A-ComphesivePlan3.dwg, SHEET 5, 01/09/2004 10:10:36 AM

DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA PER ZONING, SECTION 127.1C, D, E (-5) AND Kle.

A. PERMITTED USES:
1. AGE-RESTRICTED ADULT HQUSING.
B. ACCESSORY USES:
I, SERVICES AND BUSINESSES THAT SERVE THE RESIDENTS OF THE PSC DISTRICT, INCLUDING RECREATIONAL,

2
3

EQUCATIONAL, HEALTH, PERSONAL, PROFESSIONAL AND BUSINESS SERMICES.
HOME OCCUPATIONS, SUBJECT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 128.C.1.
COMMUNITY CENTER ALLOWS CUSTOMARY COMMUNETY ACTIVITIES INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO RECREATIONAL,

SOCIAL AND EDUCATIONAL ACTIVITIES SUCH AS PICNICS RUMMAGE SALES, CAKE SALES, DANCES, AND OTHER
SIMILAR  ACTIMITIES.

C. BULK REGULATIONS:
1. MAXIMUM DENSITY IS 8.0 DWELLING UNITS PER NET ACRE.

2

1

3

MAXIMUM UNITS PER STRUCTURE:
0. SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED VILLAS = 8 UNITS PER STRUCTURE
b. BUILDING LENGTH = 320 FEET FOR SFA VILLAS.

. MAYIMUM HEIGHT SHALL NOT CXCEED:

. SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED = 34 FEET {max}
_ SINOLE FAMILY ATTACHED WILLAS = 3¢ FEET (max.)
. COMMUNITY BUKDING = 34 FEET (max.)

a
b
C
d. ACCESSORY STRUCTURE = 15 FEET

_ MINIMUM DISTANCES BETWEEN RESIDENTIAL UNITS { ALL STYLES), EXCEPT IMPROVEMENTS MAY BE LOCATED

ANYWHERE WITHIN SUCH SETBACK AREAS IF IN ACCORDANCE WITH A SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN APPROVED BY
THE PLANNING BOARD.

. FACE TO FACE = 30 FEET

. FACE TO SIDE/REAR TO SIDE = 15 FEEY
. SIDE TO SIDE = 10 FEET

. REAR TO REAR = 25 FEET

e. REAR TO FACE = 20 FEET

[T o T = = |

_ MINIMUM DISTANCES BETWEEN RESIDENTIAL UNITS (ALL STYLES) AND EDGE OF PRIVATE ROAD ROADWAY. EXCEPT

MPROVEMENTS MAY BE LOCATED ANYWHERE WITHIN SUCH SETBACK AREAS I IN ACCORDANCE WITH A SITE
DEVELOPMENT PLAN APPROVED BY THE PLANNING BOARD.

o. RESIDENTIAL FRONT = 18 FEET (AS MEASURED FROM GARAGE DODR) *

b. RESIDENTIAL SIDE = 10 FEET

c. RESIDENTIAL REAR = 30 FEET

¢ RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE = 10 FEET (EXCEPT RECREATIONAL AMENITIES)

 MINIMUM DISTANCES BETWEEN COMMUNITY BUILDING, AND GAZEBC STRUCTURES AND EDGE OF PRIVATE ROADWAY

AND/OR PARKING AREAS = 10 FEET

 BUILDING COVERAGE — NO COVFRAGE REQUIREMENTS ARE IMPOSED OTHER THAN COMPUIANCE WITH THE J5%

DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA PER APPROVED PDP PLAN

1. MAXIMUM OF 73 HOUSING UNITS WILL BE SPECIALLY DESIGNED FOR RESIDENTS OVER THE AGE OF 55 WITH WALKING PATHS, SEATING AREAS AND
RECREATIONAL AMENITIES, ON A 9.96—ACRE BUILBING SHE.

A TOTAL OF 8 MODERATELY INCOME DWELLINGS ARE PLANNED.

. A TOTAL OF B SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED HOMES WITH 2 CAR GARAGES.

A MAXIMUM OF 68 GARAGE WILLAS {TOWNHOUSES) WILL BE CONSTRUCTED. (67 PROPOSED ON THIS PLAN)

. 67 GARAGE VILLAS WILL HAVE A MIX OF 1 AND 2~CAR GARAGES (59 @ 2 CARS, 8 @1 CAR).

_THE EXTERIOR WALLS OF THE GARAGE VILLAS AND SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED HOME WL BE BRICK AND /OR STONE AND SIDING.

 ACCESS TO AND CIRCULATION WITHIN ALL OF THE BUILDINGS WILL BE WITHIN THE DESIGN CRITERIA OF THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT ("ADA™),
AND UNIVERSAL DESIGN CONCEPTS.

9. THERE WILL BE A PATH FROM THE COMMUNITY TO THE SIDEWALK TO BE CONSTRUCTED AT HARMEL DRIVE.

0 o~ N P

10. VEHICULAR ACCESS INTO AND OFF THE SITE WILL BE THROUGH AN INTERNAL PRIVATE ROAD TO BE BUILT.
11. A 2,500 SQUARE FOOT COMMUNITY BUILDING WILL BE BUILT AT THE ENTRANCE TO THE SITE.

12, THE EXTERIOR OF THE COMMUNITY BUILOING WILL BE THE SAME BRICK AND/OR STONE AND SIDING AS THE GARAGE VILLAS AND SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED HOMES.
13. PERSONS ELIGIBLE TO PURCHASE ANY OF THE DWELLING UNITS MUST BE 55 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER.
14. CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 18 MAY NOT RESIDE IN A DWELLING FOR MORE THAN 90 DAYS WITHIN A CALENDAR YEAR.

MODIFIED COMB. CONC. CURE AND GUTTER

20

13.25" 4

3%

PROFLLE § CONSTRUCTION

GRADE LINE H
\\1 “ix—h-

-\____E_---—--—

PAVING SHALL BE iN ACCORDANCE 3

# CONC. SIDEWALK X
MOGIFIED COMB. GONC. CURB AND GUTTER WITH SECTION P-2 (DWG. R-2.0t)

(PRIVATE ROADWAYS - 20° PAVEMENT)
TYPICAL ROADWAY SECTION

NOT TO SCALE

28

PROFILE § CONSTRUCTION

GRADE LINE |
3% \\| 3%

D —

.

4 CONC, SIDEWALK

PAVNG SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE }
WTH SECTION P-2 (DWG. R-2.01)

(PRIVATE ROADWAYS - 24' PAVEMENT)

MODIFIED COMB. CONC. CURB AND GUTTER

TYPICAL ROADWAY SECTION
NOT TO SCALE
N T W e ey ""‘““"’“““V‘}E—_:”H"'T__:_:""_"“""““‘““"‘—‘:\;h\v—"———v————__w...____v____#v______‘j_ -LJ[
- T ‘—hq_——‘_—_“__'—_'_h-—_.,__ - J_ -
e H —
- b — e .
£X. 12* WATER MAIN P e SITTSSL T
b = e = —— Wom e — Wt e e YW —— o — N i W i e — o e — — % - ~ . See—ae .. = T AT T
5000 6400 = 7400 Ifs ~ .
| ""CEDAR LANE - i T
RELOCATED SIDEWALK = y | — O~
EX. INLET P PROP. NOISE ABATEMENT WALL L e e PROP. 3'-0" BERM Fo
, > EX, INLET ) EX| INLET , -
X 15 ROP e X, 18" RCP s T 0 A SO s W

“T-{/ B INLET

MINIMUM OPEN SPACE REQUIREMENTS FOR THE PSC ZONING DISTRICT, = o e e R i G TR
_ MINIMUM STRUCTURE AND USE SETBACKS FROM PERIMETER OF THE PSC DISTRICT : oo e B ARy EX; ‘
- T, o _""'__1 -
o. FROM ARTERIAL OR COLLECTOR PUBLIC STREET RIGHT—OF =WAY.....oooccricomomviovmissermremscssnsnisrmsse s 50 FEET —er R T=—1308 Y
b FROM OTHER STREET RIGHT=OF <WAY..ooos oo ooemesocoesesoess oo s scets st s 30 FEET e b e i e
o FROM RC. RR, R-ED, R=20, R=12 OR R=5C DISTRICTS.. ccciccmrmrermrscscinrrisrmrierscsssmsssmsnessesnennessns: 50 FEET i = —
EXCEPT STRUCTURES CONTAINING APARTMENTS, T hat
ASSISTED LIVING FACILITES OR NURSING FACILITIES ...« v 75 FEET - E— - w!\i’_’
4 FROM ZONNG DISTRICTS OTHER THAN RC, RR, R—ED, R-20, R-12 OR R-SC DISTRICTS o3 FEET D T g s Sy Rl ] L5 = e e o o s ————— ES P "
_ OTHER PROVISIONS: o %\::‘5; * x S - _ _ IS P By
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